
Anthem  2026 Rates
Charles A. Beard Memorial School Corporation

Plan Coverage

Per Pay
Rate

(24 Pays)

Per Pay
Rate

(18 Pays)
Minimum Monthly

Employee Rate
Maximum Monthly

Employer Rate
Total

Monthly Rate
Minimum Annual

Employee Rate
Maximum Annual

Employer Rate
Annual

Total Rate
Emp $38.45 $51.27 $76.90 $688.23 $765.13 $922.85 $8,258.71 $9,181.56
Emp/Spouse $80.75 $107.67 $161.50 $1,445.28 $1,606.78 $1,937.98 $17,343.38 $19,281.36
Emp/Child(ren $69.21 $92.29 $138.43 $1,238.81 $1,377.24 $1,661.13 $14,865.75 $16,526.88
Family $113.58 $151.44 $227.16 $1,991.72 $2,218.88 $2,725.91 $23,900.65 $26,626.56

Emp $55.66 $74.21 $111.32 $722.53 $833.85 $1,335.84 $8,670.36 $10,006.20
Emp/Spouse $116.89 $155.85 $233.77 $1,517.31 $1,751.08 $2,805.27 $18,207.69 $21,012.96
Emp/Child(ren $100.19 $133.58 $200.38 $1,300.54 $1,500.92 $2,404.50 $15,606.54 $18,011.04
Family $175.41 $233.87 $350.81 $2,067.34 $2,418.15 $4,209.74 $24,808.06 $29,017.80

Emp $107.48 $143.30 $214.96 $687.56 $902.52 $2,579.46 $8,250.78 $10,830.24
Emp/Spouse $225.70 $300.94 $451.41 $1,443.89 $1,895.30 $5,416.89 $17,326.71 $22,743.60
Emp/Child(ren $193.46 $257.95 $386.92 $1,237.62 $1,624.54 $4,643.04 $14,851.44 $19,494.48
Family $358.18 $477.58 $716.37 $1,900.94 $2,617.31 $8,596.39 $22,811.33 $31,407.72

PPO 1

PPO 2

CDHP 1


